ART. F322 "DUAL RACER"

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAMMEHOBAHUWE
F3221 F322 1 FIBGERGLASS BODY DUAL RACER CTEKI/TOMJIACTUKOBbIV “KOPMYC DUAL RACER”
F3222 F322 2 COIN BOX COVER KPbILWKA ALLNKA NMPVEMA >XETOHOB
F3223 F322 3 COIN BOX AWK NPUEMA >XXKETOHOB
F30024 F322 4 LOCK 3AMOK
F3005 F322 5 HYDRAULIC SHAFT 150NW rMMAOPOBIMYECKAA HATPABNAOLWLAA 150NW
RV73 F322 6 FAST CONNECTOR COVER KNEMMA BEbICTPOIrO KOHTAKTA
F3008 F322 7 FAST CONNECTOR KNEMMA BEbICTPOIrO KOHTAKTA
SE17 F322 8 INFRA RED RECEIVER LAMP JIAMMNA NH®POKPACHOI'O NPUNEMHWKA
B40610 F322 9 RUBBER PLUG NMPOBKA PESVMHOBAA
M20331 F322 10 RUBBER LUAMBA PESVHOBASA
F30086 F322 11 SHUTTING PIN LWTbIPb 3AMKA 3AKPbIBAHWA
F30090-P F322 12 PUSH BUTTON FOR FIBERGLASS OPENING KHOIKA OTKPbIBAHNA KOPIYCA MALLVHKA
F32213 F322 13 REAR LIGHT SAOHVE ®OHAPU
F32214 F322 14 SUPPORT FOR REAR LIGHT MATPOH AA TAMMOYKN 3AAHVX ®OHAPEN
F32215 F322 15 UPPER PROTECTION BEPXHAA 3AWNTA
F32216 F322 16 LOWER PROTECTION DUAL RACER HWXKHAA SALWNTA
M21039 F322 17 RIGHT REAR WHEEL PROTECTING PLATE SAWNTA 3AOHE MNMPABOI'O KOJIECA
F31875 F322 18 NUT DIAM. 20 FAVKA OVAM. 20mMm
F31216 F322 19 KART BUMPER BAND BAMMEPHA OYI'A KART
F31215 F322 20 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER MEPOHVN PE3VNHOBbLIV BAMIEP
F30048 F322 21 SUSPENSION SPRING AMAPTU3ALIMOHHbLIV NMPYXXUHbI
SEL/T F322 22 SPEED REGULATOR TDO08/50 12-24V. BJIOK YIMPABJIEHNA CKOPOCTW TD08/50 12-24V.
F30094 F322 23 END SWITCH FIXING PLATE MITACTUHA KPEMNNEHWA BbIKNIOYATENA
RV55 F322 24 END SWITCH RUBBER PE3NHOBBLIE MPOKNAOKW KPEMJTIEHWA BbIKITFOYAT
SE2 F322 25 END SWITCH BbIKINMKOYATEIb
F30016 F322 26 LOUDSPEAKER TPOMKOIOBOPUTEJIb ANHAMUK
F32227 F322 27 DUAL RACER CHASSIS LWACCW “DUAL RACER”
F31146 F322 28 REAR RUBBER BUMPER 3AOHWN PE3VHOBbLIV BAMIMEP
F32229 F322 29 REAR FIBERGLASS BODY SUPPORT KPEMNJIEHWE 3AOHEN YACTW KOPMYCA MALLUVHKN




F31865 F322 30 COIN MECHANISM HOUSING KPEMEXXb XMTOHOMPUEMHMKA
F30015  F322 31 COIN MECHANISM YKETOHOMPVEMHMK
F30011  F322 32 PEDAL SWITCH UPPER PART BEPXHSAS YACTb NEOANN FA3A
F30013  F322 33 PEDAL SPRING MPY>KMHA NEQANN FA3A
F30014  F322 34 PEDAL SWITCH LOWER PART HVPKHSAS YACTb MEQANM FA3A
F30012  F322 35 MICRO PEDAL SWITCH (BLACK) MWKPO BbIKMIOYATESb MEQANM FA3A (YEPHAS)
RV72 F322 36 MOTOR REDUCER PEOYKTOP TPAHCMWCVOHbIN
M20948  F322 37 MOTOR 12V 350W FOR REDUCTOR OBWIATENb PEAYKTOPA 12V 350W
B40765  F322 39 BRUSH MOTOR 24V. SNEKTPOLLETKM MOTOPA 24V.
M20269 F322 40 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR REDUCER KIMVH LUNOHKA NS PEAYKTOPA
M20240  F322 41 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR MOTOR KNVH LUNOHKA NS ABUrATENSA
F31129  F322 42 SHAFT HOUSING FOR FRONT WHEELS PbIYAT BANA NEPOHMX KONMEC
F31119  F322 43 BOLT 10X100 BONT 10X100
B40720  F322 44 RIGHT FRONT HOUSING WHEEL NEPEOHMN MPABBIV KOXXYX KOMECA
B40721  F322 45 LEFT FRONT HOUSING WHEEL NEPEOHVN NEBbIN KOXXYX KONMECA
B40722  F322 46 BEARING 6000 2RS NOALUMIMHVIK 6000 2RS
B40723  F322 47 SPACER 55X18X10 PACMOHAS LIAZBA 55X18X10
B40628  F322 49 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FAMKA . 10 AUT
F30071-M F322 50 RIGHT REAR WHEEL FOR REDUCTOR 3AOHEE NPABOE KONEC PEYKTOPA 4.10/3.50
e e
ART. F322 "DUAL RACER
COD  ART POS DESCRIPTION HAMMEHOBAHUE
B40583  F322 51 BEARING 6301-2RS NOALWMMHMK 6301-2RS
F30037  F322 52 BEARING 6003-2RS NOALWMMHMK 6003-2RS
B40426  F322 53 JOIN DIAM. 8 BAIT AVIAM .8 MM MASCHIO
F31118  F322 54 STEERING AXLE OCb YMPAB/EHNSA MOBOPOTOM
B40548  F322 55 BATTERY BOX FOR 100 AMP. BATTERY ALMK AKYMYTIATOPA 100 AMP
F30034  F322 56 2.60X85 DEMI RIM YACTb KOJIECHOIO AMCKA 2.60X85
F31840  F322 57 SPLIT RIM BEARING HOUSING YACTb KONECHOIO ANCKA 260X85 AN MOALUMIMH.
F32258  F322 58 TIRE TYPE LOW 9X3,50-4 LMHbI 9X3,50-4
F30084  F322 59 INNER TUBE 3.00-4 KAMEPA NS LUVHbI 3.00-4
F30062  F322 60 4.10/3.50-5 NYLON RING HEMTOHOBOE KOTbLIO 4.10/3.50-5




F30059 F322 61 LEFT REAR WHEEL 3AOHWN NEBbIV OUCK 4.10/3.50

F30070 F322 62 4.10/3.50 TYRE LWNHA 4.10/3.50-5

F30061 F322 63 4.10/3.50-5 INNER TUBE KAMEPA OJ1A WNHbBI 4.10/3.50-5

F31419 F322 64 CIRCLIP DIAM. 35 MPYXXWHbIN KONLIEBOW 3AMOK OVAM. 35
F30058 F322 65 BEARING MoAWNIHUK 6202-2RS

F32266B F322 66 WHITE LED BEJIbIV LED CBET

F32266A F322 66A BLUE LED rONlYBOW LED CBET

B40628 F322 67 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. TAVKA OVAM. 10 mm

F303104 F322 68 STEERING WHEEL CENTER COVER LIEHTPAJIbHAA HAKINAOKA PYJIA YTPABJIEHUNA
F30063 F322 69 BEARING 6201 2RS MnoAWNIMHUK 6201-2RS

F32270 F322 70 STICKERS SET FOR DUAL RACER KOMITNEKT HAKJTEEK

F31182 F322 71 STEERING WHEEL PLATE KPETEXb PYITA YNPABJIEHWA

B40668 F322 72 SPACER 11X20X15 LUAMBA PACMNOPHAA 11X20X15

F31418 F322 73 SPACER 13X20X15 LUAMBA PACMNOPHAA 13X20X15

F30036 F322 74 UNIVERSAL JOINT KAPOAHbIV BAIT

F31271A F322 75 FEMALE STEERING WHEEL SHAFT OXBAT BAJ1 PYIIA YINPABJIEHNA

F31247 F322 76 STEERING WHEEL SHAFT BAJT PYJIA YIPABJIEHNA

F30032 F322 77 STEERING WHEEL PYJlb YTPABJIEHNA F.1.

F3009 F322 78 CHIN PROTECTOR PAD PARAMENTO F.1

PESC56 F322 79 DUAL RACER CHASSIS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT ONEKTPOIMPOBOMAKA LLACCH

PESC57 F322 80 DUAL RACER FIBERGLASS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT  3JIEKTPOIMPOBOAKA KY30OBA MALUVNHKA
F32281 F322 81 BOLT 10X55 BONT 10X55

B40628 F322 82 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FAVKA OVAM 10 mm

F32283 F322 83 BOLT 10X30 BONT 10X30

B40726 F322 84 BUMPER BAND SPACER 8X25X10 PACMNOPHAA LUAVMBA BAMMNEPHOW YU
B40628 F322 85 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FAVKA OVAM . 10 mm

F32286 F322 86 DUAL RACER COMPLETE FIBERGLASS BODY SCOCCA CARROZZERIA COMPLET
M20398 F322 87 SPACER 29X3,5X20 LUAMBA 29X3,5X20

RV19 F322 88 HANDLE FOR SPEED REGULATOR FIXING SAXKMMbI KPEMNEXHbIE AJ1A BJTOKA YIMNPABJIEHNA
M20395 F322 89 SPEED REGULATOR RUBBER PE3VHOBLIE NMPOKNAOKW ONA BJIOKA YINPABJIEHUA
F303103 F322 90 COIN BOX COVER LEAVERF.1 KPbILWKA ALLINKA NMPUEMA )KUTOHOB
M20318 F322 91 NUT. DIAM. 12 FAVKA OVAM .12 mm

F30097 F322 92 WASHER LUAVBA




B40794 F322

93

BEARING ASAHI JBS 18

NnoawnnHNK ASAHI JBS 18

F32021 F322

94

CIRCLIP DIAM.47

MPY>XWHbIN KONLEEBOW 3AMOK OVIAM 47

F32020 F322

95

CIRCLIP DIAM.17

MPYXXWHbIN KONLIEEBOW 3AMOK OVIAM 17

F30089DX F322

96

COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 RIGHT SLICKS

KOJIECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5 LISC

F30089SX F322

97

COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 LEFT SLICKS

KOJIECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5 LISC

F30087 F322

98

3.00-4 COMPLETE WHEEL

KOJIECO B CEOPE 3.00-4

F32217 F322

99

REAR PVC BUMPER FOR DUAL RACER

3AOHU NBX BAMIEP

M20992 F322 100 REAR RUBBER BUMPER FOR QUAD

3AOHVN PE3VHOBbIV BAMIMEP



